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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Sakeena Kallingal Pattengal House, Karippol, Athavanad Village, Karippol, 
Tirur, 676552

 

2 30/01/2026 Abdullatheef Parakundil House, Karippol, Athavanad Village, Karippol, 
Tirur, 676552

 

3 30/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA T N Parakundil House, Karippol, Athavanad Village, Karippol, 
Tirur, 676552

 

4 30/01/2026 ANUSREE A P 7/19 B Alakkaparambil, Cholakkad Karippol, Karippol, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

5 30/01/2026 KHADEEJA Kaniyalil House, Eranikkuzhi Arlamkaad, Karippol, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

6 30/01/2026 ZUHARA VT 7/243 Kaniyalil House, Aralamkad, KKarippol, Karippol, 
Tirur, 676552

 

7 30/01/2026 Abdul Khadar Neyyathur House, Karippol, Athavanad Village, Karippol, 
Tirur, 676552
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8 30/01/2026 Rasiya Eranholi House, Pattarkallu, Athavanad Village, Karippol, 
Tirur, 676552

 

9 30/01/2026 Mohamed Rafi 7/221 A Pilathottathil House, Pattarkallu, Athavanad 
Village, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

10 30/01/2026 Mohammed Basheer 7/221 A Pilathottathil House, Pattarkallu, Athavanadu 
Village, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

11 30/01/2026 MUHSINA 7/296 A Pilathottathil House, Pattarkallu, Athavanad 
Village, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

12 30/01/2026 UMMUSALMA 
NALAKATH

Nalakath House, Karippol, Athavanadu Village, Karippol, 
Tirur, 676552

 

13 30/01/2026 Hussain 5/531,Puthuparambil, Vettichira, Kurumbathur, Punnathala, 
Tirur, 676552

 

14 30/01/2026 Hassankutti 06/568, Kalluvettukuzhiyil,Booth228, Rahath Nagar,, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

15 30/01/2026 Thankamani KaithakkaraKalarikkal, Vairancode, Thirunavaya, 
Vairancode, Tirur, 676301

 

16 30/01/2026 Maimoona 06/568, Kalluvettukuzhiyil,Booth228, Rahath Nagar, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

17 30/01/2026 Salmanul Faris 06/541B, Kalluvettukuzhiyil,Booth228, Rahath Nagar, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

18 30/01/2026 Moideen Kutty 06/568, Kalluvettukuzhiyil, Rahathnagar booth228, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

19 30/01/2026 Najmunneesa 06/541B, Kalluvettukuzhiyil, Rahathnagarbooth228, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552
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20 30/01/2026 Sainaba 604 Karingappara, Punnathala, Kurumbathur, Punnathala, 
Tirur, 676552

 

21 30/01/2026 Ummuhabeeba 06/568, Kalluvettukuzhiyil,booth228, Rahath Nagar, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

22 30/01/2026 Shaharban 604 Karingappara, Punnathala, Kurumbathur, Punnathala, 
Tirur, 676552

 

23 30/01/2026 Zainaba M K 06/461, Panakkal, booth228, Koottadammal, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

24 30/01/2026 Jabir 604 Karingappara, Punnathala, Kurumbathur, Punnathala, 
Tirur, 676552

 

25 30/01/2026 RUBEENA C 06/422, Mukriyan House,booth228, Koottadammal, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

26 30/01/2026 RAFEENA SHERIN 8/156, Parambatt Thodi House, Kanhippura, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

27 30/01/2026 MUHLISWINA 06/837, Kalluvettukuzhiyil,booth228, Glamour City Road, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

28 30/01/2026 Nabeesa 06/273C, Kolamban house, booth 228, Karippol, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

29 30/01/2026 ASOORA 01/194 Chokkante Purakkal, Velapuram, Vettom, 
Paravanna, Tirur, 676502

 

30 30/01/2026 ABIDA K N Karingapparanedunkadathi, Chirakkal, Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, Tirur, 676552

 

31 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
KARINGAPPARA 

Karingappara, Chirakkal, Kurumbathur, Punnathala, Tirur, 
676552
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32 30/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA K K 8/125, Kolkattil Kallayath, Chottur, Athavanad, Karippol, 
Tirur, 676552

 

33 30/01/2026 Fasalulla 4/251-B, Palakkavalappil, Vallikanhiram Road, Vettom, 
Pachattiri, Tirur, 676105

 

34 30/01/2026 Fathima Karinkapara Nedumkandathil, Chirakkal, Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, Tirur, 676552

 

35 30/01/2026 MUSHTHAK ALI T 06/550, Thiruthi,Booth228, Rahath Nagar,, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

36 30/01/2026 RUBEENA SHERI P 06/415, Parammal House,Booth228, Koottadammal, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

37 30/01/2026 SHIBIL HARSHAD Karinkappara Nedukandathil, Chirakkal, Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, Tirur, 676552

 

38 30/01/2026 SAHAD K Kolleth, Punnathala, Kurumbathur, Punnathala, Tirur, 
676552

 

39 30/01/2026 FARHAN FARI K 06/625A, Kodalil House,Booth228, Kanjippura, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

40 30/01/2026 Muhammed shameel hashim 
K 

Kolleth, Punnathala, Kurumbathur, Punnathala, Tirur, 
676552

 

41 30/01/2026 Khadeeja 06/625A, Kodalil House,Booth228, Kanjippura, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

42 30/01/2026 JumanaHaseen K Kolambil, Chungam, Kurumbathur, Punnathala, Tirur, 
676552

 

43 30/01/2026 Ajmal faris Kolambil Kolambil, Chungam, Kurumbathur, Punnathala, Tirur, 
676552
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44 30/01/2026 Pokkar 8/375-A, Vellakkatt, Kanhippura, Athavanad, Karippol, 
Tirur, 676552

 

45 30/01/2026 SHAHABAS AHAMED 8/375-A, Vellakkatt House, Kanhippura, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

46 30/01/2026 Abdul Saleem 06/625A, Kodalil House, booth228, Kanjippura, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

47 30/01/2026 Sainuddheen Erancholi House, Pattarkallu, Karippol, Karippol, Tirur, 
676552

 

48 30/01/2026 Kadeeja 7/373 A,PERNGODAN, KARIPPOL ,KUNNUMPURAM, 
ATHAVANAD VILLAGE, KARIPPOL PO, TIRUR, 

676552

 

49 30/01/2026 Ayishakutty 06/542A, Karuvakkottil, booth 228, Rahath Nagar, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

50 30/01/2026 AHMED SWAFWAN K Kuzhikkattil House, Aralamkad, Karippol, Karippol, Tirur, 
676552

 

51 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED HANEEFA 06/551, Niyas Mahal, booth228, Rahath nagar, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

52 30/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed A Amariyil, VAIRANCODE, THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANCODE, TIRUR, 676301

 

53 30/01/2026 Ushadevi Alakkaparambil House, Cholakkad, Karippol, Karippol, 
Tirur, 676552

 

54 30/01/2026 Rafeek Amariyil, Vairankode, Thirunavaya, Vairankode, Tirur, 
676301

 

55 30/01/2026 Lubna A Amariyil, Vairankode, Thirunavaya, Vairankode, Tirur, 
676301
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56 30/01/2026 Ummar KARUTHEDATH HOUSE, 122 PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, PARAVANNA, TIRUR, 676502

 

57 30/01/2026 Fathima PUTHIYA NALAKATH HOUSE, 122 PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, PARAVANNA, TIRUR, 676502

 

58 30/01/2026 Jaseer Puthiya Nalakath, Kanoor, Vettom, Vakkad, Tirur, 676502  

59 30/01/2026 Anwer M MACHINCHERI HOUSE, SOUTH ANNARA, 
TRIKKNDIYUR, TIRUR, TIRUR, 676101

 

60 30/01/2026 Mohamed nishad Ozhur Parambil House, South Annara, Trikkandiyur, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101

 

61 30/01/2026 Safiya 6/541A ,THIRUTHI, VARADUCHAL, KARIPPOL, 
ATHAVANAD VILLAGE, KARIPPOL PO, TIRUR, 

676552

 

62 30/01/2026 SHANAVAS PARAYIL 06/408, Parayil House,booth:228, Rahat Nagar, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

63 30/01/2026 Jafseena Kizhakkepeediyekkal, Chittani, Kalpakanchery, Randathani, 
Tirur, 676510

 

64 30/01/2026 Pathutti 06/569, Vakketh,booth228, Rahathnagar, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

65 30/01/2026 Ibrahim- Kizhakkepeediyekkal, Chittani, Kalpakancheri, Randathani, 
Tirur, 676510

 

66 30/01/2026 MOHAMED BASHEER 06/775A, Pottachola House,booth228, Karippol Padi, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

67 30/01/2026 IYYATHUTTY K palathingal house, paravannoor, kalpakanchery, 
kalpakanchery, tirur, 676551
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68 30/01/2026 MAIMOONA 06/421C, Kelanpadikkal House,booth228, Koottadammal, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

69 30/01/2026 Binsitha Nalakath 06/767A, Pallikkattil, booth228, Kanjippura, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

70 30/01/2026 Abdurasakk 06/584, Thekkethil,booth228, Kanjippura, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

71 30/01/2026 AVARANKUTTY 06/596, Vattapparambil,booth228, RahathNagar, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

72 30/01/2026 FATHIMA THOTTUKANNI Erayath Parambil, B P Angadi, Thalakkad, B P Angadi, 
Tirur, 676102

 

73 30/01/2026 Fousad 06/584, Thekkethil House,booth228, Thonikkal, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

74 30/01/2026 Sauda 06/584, Thekkethil House ,booth228, Thonikkal, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

75 30/01/2026 Arsha beegam VP 
Vallamparambil

Vallamparambil, Puthanathani, Kurumbathur, Punnathala, 
Tirur, 676552

 

76 30/01/2026 MUBASHEER N Neyyathur House, Karippol, Athavanad Village, Karippol, 
Tirur, 676552

 

77 30/01/2026 MOHAMED ASLAM 06/779, Karinkappara House,Booth228, Karippol Padi, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

78 30/01/2026 Abdul Hameed 06/275B, Thevaru Parambil,booth 228, Koottadammal, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

79 30/01/2026 Kunhalavi 06/602, Varambanalakkal House,booth228, Thonikkal, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552
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80 30/01/2026 Saithalavi 06/273C, Kolamban, booth228, Koottadammal, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

81 30/01/2026 FOUSIYA AHAMED Kalliyath House, Near Soorya Hospital, Mangattiri Rd, 
Talakkad, Mangattiri, Tirur, 676102

 

82 30/01/2026 Ashif valiyapalathingal house, paravanoor, kalpakanchery, 
kalpakanchery, tirur, 676551

 

83 30/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN 3/551,UMMINIYATH, booth215, VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, PUNNATHALA, Tirur, 676552

 

84 30/01/2026 SAJIDA 3/551,UMMINIYATH, booth215, Vettichira, Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, Tirur, 676552

 

85 30/01/2026 ASHARAFALI 
PALLIMALIL 

PALLIMALIL, MEENMULLIPPARA, Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, Tirur, 676551

 

86 30/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA 
KOTTAYIL

7/304G Pachiyath House, Karippol, Athavanad Village, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

87 30/01/2026 RAHEENA K KAITHAKKAL, KAVAPPURA, KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, Tirur, 676551

 

88 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAN POTTENGAL, KAVAPPURA, KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, Tirur, 676551

 

89 30/01/2026 Jaseena 4/236A Chakkumkulangara House, Pachattiri, Vettom, 
Pachattiri, Tirur, 676105

 

90 30/01/2026 Mujeeb MACHINCHERY THOMBIL, KAVAPPURA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, KALPAKANCHERY, Tirur, 676551

 

91 30/01/2026 Hamsa MACHINCHERY THOMBIL, KAVAPPURA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, KALPAKANCHERY, Tirur, 676551
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92 30/01/2026 AYISHA RINSHIDA MACHINCHERY THOOMBIL, KAVAPPURA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, KALPAKANCHERY, Tirur, 676551

 

93 30/01/2026 Faizal Adalottil Adalottilhouse, Murivazhikkal House, Vettam, Paravanna, 
Thirur, 676502

 

94 30/01/2026 MOHAMED MANSOOR 
ERINHOLI

Erinholi House, Karippol, Athavanad Village, Karippol, 
Tirur, 676552

 

95 30/01/2026 Ajith Nair 06/421, Karatt Vellatt House,booth228, Koottadammal, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

96 30/01/2026 Vijith C 06/421C, karatt Vellatt House,booth228, Koottadammal, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

97 30/01/2026 Sheela 06/421C, Karatt Vellatt,booth:229, Koottadammal, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

98 30/01/2026 Mohamed Sabith Thoombanthodi House, Karippol, Athavanad Village, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

99 30/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABANA T T Thoombanthodi House, Karippol, Athavanad Village, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

100 30/01/2026 Aasif 06/517,Neyyathoor House,Booth228, Rahath Nagar, 
Athavanad, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

101 30/01/2026 UMER MUKTHAR Cheerankulangara House, Karippol, Athavanad Village, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

102 30/01/2026 SHINTHA FIROZ E ERAMANGALATH, EAST ARIKKANCHIRA, VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, Tirur, 676502

 

103 30/01/2026 Mohamed Noufal 07/312, Thiruthi House, booth229, Cholakkad, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552
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104 30/01/2026 Jafarali 07/312, Thiruthi House,booth229, Cholakkad, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

105 30/01/2026 Basheer Thottikandi House, M E S, Vettom, Paravanna, Tirur, 
676502

 

106 30/01/2026 Nainahameed AdalottilaHouse, Murivazhikkal, Vettam, Paravanna, Thirur, 
676502

 

107 30/01/2026 Shajila 06/578, Arattuthody,Booth228, Thonikkal, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

108 30/01/2026 Habeeba kalliath, paravanoor, kalpakanchery, kalpakanchery, tirur, 
676551

 

109 30/01/2026 Fathima 07/357, Neyyathoor, Booth229, Karippol, Athavanad, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

110 30/01/2026 RISVANA NASRIN P POTTENGAL, POTTENGAL PADI, 
KALPAKANCHERY, KALPAKANCHERY, Tirur, 676551

 

111 30/01/2026 SUMAYYA KUTTIMOOCHIKKAL, MAYYERICHIRA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, KALPAKANCHERY, Tirur, 676551

 

112 30/01/2026 Kunjathu Kizhakkepeediyekkal, Chittani, Kalpakanchery - booth 39, 
Randathani, Tirur, 676510

 

113 30/01/2026 FATHIMA AMEERA MT MACHINCHERY THOOMBIL, KAVAPPURA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, KALPAKANCHERY, Tirur, 676551

 

114 30/01/2026 Abdusalam Kizhakkepeediyekkal, Chittani, Kalpakanchery- booth 39, 
Randathani, Tirur, 676510

 

115 30/01/2026 Rishil P 7/463 C Chandrodayam House, Karippol, Athavanad 
Village, Karippol, Tirur, 676552
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116 30/01/2026 PRIYA C 7/463 C Chandrodayam House, Karippol, Athavanad 
Village, Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

117 30/01/2026 Santhakumari K T 7/463 C Chandrodayam House, Karippol, Athavanad 
Village, Tirur, Tirur, 676552

 

118 30/01/2026 Mubarck cheerankulangara Cheeran Kulangara House, Karippol, Athavanad Village, 
Karippol, Tirur, 676552

 

119 30/01/2026 Muhammad Salim Karingappara, Kalluvettikkal, Kurumbathur, Punnathala, 
Tirur, 676552

 

120 30/01/2026 Ashraf Karingappara Nedukandathil, Kalluvettikkal, Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, Tirur, 676552

 

121 30/01/2026 Harshitha V P Puthupparambil, Punnathala, Kurumbathur, Punnathala, 
Tirur, 676552

 

122 30/01/2026 Shamshad Karinkappara, Kalluvettikkal, Kurumbathur, Punnathala, 
Tirur, 676552

 

123 30/01/2026 Sinobiya Puthuparambil, Punnathala, Kurumbathur, Punnathala, 
Tirur, 676552

 

124 30/01/2026 Rajeesh K P Karivattu Parambil, Cholakkad, Karippol, Karippol, Tirur, 
676552

 

125 30/01/2026 Ali Puthuparambil, Punnathala, Kurumbathur, Punnathala, 
Tirur, 676552

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


